
Some potential University of Melbourne supervisors offering projects and their email addresses 
are:  
 
From Engineering Faculty (Melbourne School of Engineering) 

Chemical Engineering: 

Prof Sandra Kentish sandraek@unimelb.edu.au 
Prof Paul Webley paul.webley@unimelb.edu.au 
Prof Frank Caruso (fcaruso@unimelb.edu.au) 
DrKathryn Anne Mumford 

Biomedical Engineering: 

Prof David Grayden grayden@unimelb.edu.au 
Dr Lihai Zhang (lihzhang@unimelb.edu.au) 
Prof Steve Petrou steven.petrou@florey.edu.au 
Dr David Ackland (dackland@unimelb.edu.au) 
Prof Saman Halgamuge (saman@unimelb.edu.au) 

Computer Science and Information Systems: 
Prof Tim Baldwin tbaldwin@unimelb.edu.au 
Prof Rajkumar Buyya (rbuyya@unimelb.edu.au)  
Dr Udaya Parampalli (udaya@unimelb.edu.au) 
Prof Michael Kirley mkirley@unimelb.edu.au 

Mechanical Engineering: 
Prof Ivan Marusic (imarusic@unimelb.edu.au) 
Prof Chris Manzie (manziec@unimelb.edu.au) 
Dr Jimmy Philip jimmyp@unimelb.edu.au 
Dr Robert Lindsay Gordon robert.gordon@unimelb.edu.au 
Prof Saman Halgamuge (saman@unimelb.edu.au) 

Electrical Engineering: 
Prof Marimuthu Palaniswami (palani@unimelb.edu.au) 
Prof Thas Nirmalathas (nirmalat@unimelb.edu.au) 

Geomatics and Civil Engineering: 
Prof Stephan Winter (winter@unimelb.edu.au) 
Prof Allison Kealy a.kealy@unimelb.edu.au 

From Faculty of Science: 
Prof Paul Mulvaney 
http://www2.chemistry.unimelb.edu.au/people/mulvaney.html 
Prof Andrew Holmes 
http://www.bio21.unimelb.edu.au/group-leaders/chemistry/andrew-holmes 
Prof Roger DARGAVILLE 
http://www.findanexpert.unimelb.edu.au/display/person84770 
Prof David Jamieson 
http://physics.unimelb.edu.au/People/Academic-Staff/Head,-School-of-Physics 
Prof Matthew Digby 
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http://www.zoology.unimelb.edu.au/staff2/profile,research,mdigby.html  
Prof Andrew Drinnan 
http://www.botany.unimelb.edu.au/botany/aboutus/staff/drinnan.html  
Prof Laura Parry 
http://www.findanexpert.unimelb.edu.au/display/person14681  
Prof Muthupandian Ashokkumar 
http://www2.chemistry.unimelb.edu.au/people/ashok.html 

If you are interested in doing a project in Faculty of Science of The University of Melbourne, please 
see http://science.unimelb.edu.au/research and contact Prof Muthupandian Ashokkumar 
(masho@unimelb.edu.au).  

 

Sample project topics are available at http://mipp.unimelb.edu.au/.  
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